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San Bernardino County Pool Summary (as of 10/31/06)

Par Amortized Market Market % of Yield to Maturity Weighted Modified
Security Type Value Cost Value Portfolio At Cost Avg. Maturity  Duration
Bankers Acceptances 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Certificates of Deposit 688,200,000.00 688,205,114.50 687,822,018.61 19.0% 5.11% 138 0.37
Collateralized CD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Commercial Paper 649,000,000.00 647,136,312.50 647,035,933.15 17.9% 5.28% 21 0.06
Corporate Notes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Federal Agencies 1,986,918,000.00 1,974,090,101.11 1,968,651,700.44 54.6% 4.44% 423 1.00
Money Market Funds 25,000,000.00 25,000,000.00 25,000,000.00 0.7% 5.18% 1 0.003
Municipal Debt 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
Repurchase Agreements 100,000,000.00 100,000,000.00 100,000,340.00 2.8% 5.38% 1 0.003
U.S. Treasuries 185,000,000.00 184,306,575.45 182,120,950.00 5.0% 3.52% 382 0.99
Total Securities 3,634,118,000.00 3,618,738,103.56 3,610,630,942.20 100.0% 4.69% 280 0.68

Cash Balance

Total Investments

Accrued Interest
Total Portfolio

29,819,143.41

29,819,143.41

29,819,143.41

3,663,937,143.41

3,648,557,246.97

40,857,093.27

3,640,450,085.61

40,857,093.27

3,663,937,143.41

3,689,414,340.24

3,681,307,178.88

1. Yield for the money market funds is a weighted average of the month-end yields for the Federated Government, Federated Prime, and Goldman Sachs Prime Obligations funds.

2. Statistics for the total portfolio include money market funds.
3. Market prices are derived from closing bid prices as of the last business day of the month as supplied by F.T. Interactive Data, Bloomberg or Telerate. Prices that fall between data points are interpolated.
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San Bernardino County Pool
Sector Distribution (as of 10/31/06)

Repurchase Agreements

0
2.8% U.S. Treasuries

Money Market Funds 5.0%
0.7%

Federal Agencies
54.6%

Certificates of Deposit

19.0%

Commercial Paper

17.9%

Sector

Market Value

Bankers Acceptance
Certificates of Deposit
Collateralized CD
Commercial Paper
Corporate Note

Federal Agencies
Money Market Funds
Municipal Debt
Repurchase Agreement
U.S. Treasuries

687,822,018.61

647,035,933.15

1,968,651,700.44
25,000,000.00

100,000,340.00
182,120,950.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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San Bernardino County Pool
Credit Quality Distribution s of 10/31/06)

A-1
5.5%

AAA
58.2%

A-1+
36.3%

Market Value
1,310,546,131.72
199,660,807.25

2,100,424,003.23
0.00

Credit Rating
A-1+ (Short-Term)
A-1 (Short-Term)
AAA (Long-Term)
AA (Long-Term)
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San Bernardino County Pool
Maturity Distribution s of 10/31/06)

$500,000

$450,000 - 414835

398,960
$400,000 - 346,321

$350,000 - 334,946 323,078

270,307
$300,000
228,761 240,349 247,031
$250,000 213,207

170,044

(in thousands)

$200,000- l61121

141,787
119,884

$150,000 -
$100,000 -

$50,000

$0 -

2-30

O-N
31-60
61-90

91-120
121-180
181 - 270
271 -360
361 -450
451 - 540
541 -630
721-900

1081+

631-720
901 - 1080

Maturity Range (in days)

* Maturity distribution assumes no securities are called
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San Bernardino County Pool

Portfolio Yield Summary

Yield to Maturity

Month At Cost
October 2005 3.50%
November 2005 3.62%
December 2005 3.80%
January 2006 3.90%
February 2006 4.00%
March 2006 4.16%
April 2006 4.30%
May 2006 4.39%
June 2006 4.41%
July 2006 4.47%
August 2006 4.56%
September 2006 4.63%
October 2006 4.69%

1. Gross yields not including non-earning assets (compensating bank balances) or administrative costs for management of the pool.

2. All historical yields restated to include money market funds.
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